
 

 

 

 

 

 LEGISLATIVE 
# 120141 

 



Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board
Funding Recommendations: FY13 FY14 Outside Agency Grants

Legislative #120141

Organizations' funding eligibility 
determined by org.'s last FY Exp. 

Budget
Agency Name Request Cap on 

Application

Score                  
(Min. 80 Req'd to 

be Funded)

 Adj. Award 
Prorata #4, 

Approved by 
CAB May 23, 

2012 

Exp budget =65K and up Cultural Arts Coalition 12,000$                  89.10 4,503$            

Danscompany 12,000$                  98.80 6,806$            

Gvl Community Playhouse 12,000$                  91.80 5,072$            

Gvl Youth Chorus 12,000$                  95.80 6,016$            

Gvl Assn fo Creative Arts, Inc 12,000$                  100.30 7,227$            

Matheson Museum 12,000$                  89.40 4,562$            

Totals: 72,000$                  565.20 34,186$          

Dollars per point: 60.48$                    

Total Available-Large Agencies 34,186$                  

Exp budget= 30-64.9K
Arts Assoc. of Alachua County  dba The Doris 
Bardon  Community Cultural Center 8,000$                    97.70 5,061$            

Gvl Civic Chorus 8,000$                    91.30 3,860$            

Gvl Friends of Jazz, Inc 8,000$                    81.70 2,475$            

Totals: 24,000$                  270.70 11,396$          

Dollars per point: 42.10$                    

Total Available-Medium Agencies 11,396$                  

Exp budget=up to $29.9K
Acrosstown Rep Theater 4,000$                    80.40 1,417$            
Gvl Harmony Show Chorus, Inc. (Sweet 
Adelines International) 4,000$                    88.70 2,099$            

Latina Womens League 4,000$                    95.90 2,868$            

North Ctrl. FL Blues Soc. 4,000$                    90.60 2,285$            

Sun Country Dance 4,000$                    94.70 2,727$            

Totals: 20,000$                  450.30 11,396$          

Dollars per point: 25.31$                    

Total Available-Small Agencies: 11,396$                  

Total Available Funding: 56,978$                  

Requests TOTAL: 116,000$                


	120141_CAB FY13 & FY14 Funding Recs_20120717.pdf
	COVER PAGE
	CAB FINAL FY12-14 agenda back-up
	FY12-14 CAB Final OA Rex


	CAB FINAL FY12-14 agenda back-up
	FY12-14 CAB Final OA Rex


